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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (06-Jan-24 to 11 Feb-24

Results - Gala 6 Saturday, 20th January 2024 at Aquavale, Aylesbury
 
#13  Female 10-11 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 11Tomkinson, Matilda1 6:00.00

41.38 46.33 46.8346.27

46.11 45.74 44.86 42.48

ABIS 11Turnbull, Emma2 6:00.58

39.64 45.54 47.1746.06

46.67 46.44 46.37 42.69

BANS 10Harrigan, Lyra3 6:32.07

43.39 49.45 50.3450.88

50.02 51.44 49.67 46.88

BCCS 11Powell, Dorothy4 6:38.55

43.28 49.78 50.8651.91

52.37 51.06 50.53 48.76

ABIS 11Wilkins, Lola5 6:45.78

43.74 51.38 53.1553.45

52.88 54.34 52.07 44.77

WWWS 11Beesley, Dorothy6 6:57.23

45.25 52.77 53.6552.72

54.30 54.58 53.72 50.24

 
#13  Female 12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WWWS 12Wilkinson, Minnie1 5:08.70

34.13 39.10 40.1139.64

39.50 39.62 39.94 36.66

BANS 12Rennie, Isla2 5:34.43

38.11 42.92 43.8943.27

43.14 42.33 41.75 39.02

WITS 12Amiri, Yasmin3 5:37.50

37.17 42.90 44.5644.74

43.93 42.95 43.66 37.59

AYBS 12Brownbridge, Willow4 5:52.58

38.94 43.53 44.7346.02

45.50 45.56 45.05 43.25

WITS 12Findlay-Ashfield, Vivien5 5:52.72

40.36 45.43 46.4146.34

46.04 44.48 43.34 40.32

AYBS 12Zientek, Abigail6 5:54.46

38.74 44.49 47.6645.20

44.56 46.00 45.07 42.74

BANS 12Manetta, Julia7 5:54.52

40.36 45.52 45.6345.87

45.58 46.04 44.61 40.91

AYBS 12Dare, Chelsea8 5:58.63

37.02 44.15 47.7046.55

47.19 47.35 46.12 42.55

WITS 12Cox, Abigail9 6:19.73

43.36 47.11 48.4747.79

49.50 48.94 49.19 45.37

WITS 12Wanless, Amber10 6:22.59

40.70 47.49 50.1550.53

50.44 49.18 47.44 46.66

MAXS 12Poliakova, Anna11 6:31.52

42.73 48.55 50.0250.14

50.81 52.21 50.14 46.92

ABIS 12Peramatzis, Philomila12 6:48.60

42.85 50.94 52.1252.09

48.81

KAGS 12Quinney, Eleanor--- DQ

 
#13  Female 13 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 13Whaymand, Lily1 4:40.26

30.83 34.80 35.8635.70

36.38 36.03 36.28 34.38

CMKS 13Bench, Ava2 4:41.50

30.89 34.25 36.3735.49

36.41 36.99 35.99 35.11

NPGS 13Hannam, Matilda3 4:58.43

31.52 36.29 38.8437.44

38.51 38.36 38.45 39.02

CMKS 13Morris, Poppy4 5:02.31

35.28 38.83 38.3738.78

38.64 37.45 39.19 35.77

MAXS 13Richmond, Charlotte5 5:11.01

35.24 39.07 40.0939.63

39.76 39.65 39.81 37.76

BCCS 13Scrivener, Evie6 5:12.58

35.52 39.13 39.7840.09

40.61 40.01 40.56 36.88

MAXS 13Bell, Aaliyah7 5:12.93

36.32 39.15 40.7339.65

39.60 40.04 39.58 37.86

CMKS 13Piper, Isla8 5:15.61

34.37 38.77 40.7240.78

40.51 41.14 40.80 38.52

DABS 13Guinney, Philippa9 5:26.48

35.23 39.47 42.9542.08

42.53 41.89 41.94 40.39

MAXS 13Smith, Summer10 5:27.28

35.86 40.24 42.1340.87

42.38 42.25 42.56 40.99

BANS 13Anderson, Zoe11 5:27.41

36.52 41.63 42.2842.64

42.80 42.10 41.94 37.50

ABIS 13Holmes-Brown, Ruby12 5:27.55

37.36 41.28 41.7241.52

42.02 42.03 40.42 41.20

WITS 13Everist, Anna13 5:38.10

38.95 42.98 43.0043.35

43.04 43.62 43.43 39.73

MAXS 13Abrams, Isabel14 5:38.13

37.73 42.12 44.3843.28

44.33 44.20 43.21 38.88

TAMS 13Peasgood, Matilda15 5:44.15

38.47 43.26 43.8844.30

44.10 43.97 44.19 41.98

ABIS 13Elliott, Katherine16 5:44.64

37.12 43.05 43.6843.74

44.28 44.50 45.17 43.10

KAGS 13Xie, Mia17 5:48.42

36.77 43.65 45.4045.30

45.97 44.12 44.69 42.52

WITS 13Borovics, Dora18 5:48.61

38.90 43.84 45.4944.94

45.00 44.96 44.73 40.75

CMKS 13Robson, Lara19 5:49.75

38.58 42.12 44.6743.70

45.26 45.77 46.04 43.61

CMKS 13Potton, Freya20 5:52.62

38.14 43.05

45.35 46.43 45.70 41.24

BANS 13Troup, Florence21 6:00.56

39.72 45.91 46.6546.65

45.98 46.27 46.44 42.94

TAMS 13Tuxworth, Emilia22 6:01.01

37.35 44.18 47.5646.10

45.66 48.18 48.23 43.75

ABIS 13McKinley, Sophie23 6:10.24

39.04 45.78 49.2947.46

49.11 48.75 48.73 42.08

TAMS 13James, Logan24 6:19.99

40.05 46.68 49.7948.67

49.96 49.38 48.86 46.60

MAXS 13Hogan, Athena-George25 6:27.24

41.44 47.05 49.2648.77

50.78 50.50 51.22 48.22

 
#13  Female 14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 14Green, Ella1 4:49.39

31.93 35.91 37.4136.80

37.61 37.01 36.60 36.12

CMKS 14Benson, Rose2 4:52.74

32.77 36.18 37.5836.70

37.52 37.55 37.43 37.01

CMKS 14Katasi, Holly3 4:52.95

32.59 36.59 37.6237.48

37.78 37.78 37.63 35.48

WITS 14Franklin, Emma4 4:53.94

33.01 36.79 37.9337.40

37.37 37.26 37.71 36.47

OXFS 14Leveson, Rosie5 4:54.27

32.53 36.72 37.6137.84

37.88 37.53 37.79 36.37

CMKS 14Llewellyn, Florence6 5:00.72

32.30 36.53 38.7438.21

39.32 39.13 38.75 37.74

MAXS 14Dyche, Emily7 5:04.48

34.12 38.54 39.6039.32

39.26 39.36 38.34 35.94

WITS 14Keepa, Ava8 5:04.86

34.02 38.43 39.1238.72

38.62 39.49 39.21 37.25

OXFS 14Campbell, Charlotte9 5:05.38

32.76 37.36 38.8938.80

38.79 39.88 40.14 38.76
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(#13  Female 14 400 Meter Free)

WITS 14Crierie Evans, Mollie10 5:06.39

35.08 38.91 39.4138.90

39.46 39.90 38.87 35.86

NPGS 14Smylie, Freya11 5:07.94

34.71 38.64 38.9538.95

40.07 40.10 39.68 36.84

WITS 14Crockford, Scarlett12 5:08.36

34.85 38.61 40.0739.72

39.50 40.21 39.60 35.80

OXFS 14Zanetti, Bianca13 5:11.00

33.71 37.50 39.6539.14

40.46 40.69 40.78 39.07

AYBS 14Cojeen, Annabella14 5:12.07

33.26 38.69 40.3340.18

40.42 40.72 40.55 37.92

CMKS 14Tooley, Emma15 5:12.27

36.11 39.64 39.8740.14

40.39 40.05 39.84 36.23

NPGS 14Higgs, Emilie16 5:13.06

33.63 38.23 39.9539.72

40.47 41.21 40.82 39.03

AYBS 14Mohammed, Isla17 5:16.78

34.84 39.18 41.3340.94

41.14 40.46 40.96 37.93

MAXS 14Geary, Olive18 5:21.69

35.65 39.94 41.4441.30

41.51 41.45 41.43 38.97

ABIS 14Keeble, Flora19 5:22.26

34.37 39.18 42.4040.39

41.77 42.45 42.91 38.79

WITS 14Sheehan, Ella20 5:24.52

35.46 39.67 41.8341.15

41.58 42.13 42.15 40.55

ABIS 14Mbaziira, Shania21 5:24.99

35.68 38.82 41.7940.47

41.72 42.33 42.73 41.45

MAXS 14Leumfo, Katie22 5:26.82

35.36 39.42 41.0341.50

41.63 42.59 43.08 42.21

WWWS 14Alder, Jemima23 5:26.96

35.73 41.05 42.4241.09

43.56 42.31 41.28 39.52

WWWS 14Pengilly, Ava24 5:27.19

36.35 40.76 42.2242.93

43.28 42.12 41.05 38.48

OXFS 14Oliver, Abi25 5:32.27

35.28 40.52 43.2042.03

42.78 43.27 43.12 42.07

FRSS 14Cooley, Melissa26 5:32.48

36.76 40.95 43.3743.72

42.75 43.56 42.10 39.27

KAGS 14Morton, Abbie27 5:34.15

36.44 41.70 42.4541.99

43.50 43.96 43.20 40.91

AYBS 14Poulton, Freya28 5:39.74

37.42 42.09 44.7643.77

43.67 44.88 44.01 39.14

WWWS 14Bligdon, Miley29 5:39.97

38.40 42.11 43.6144.45

43.38 44.39 43.43 40.20

AYBS 14Traynor, Hannah30 5:40.07

36.68 42.90 44.1143.94

44.52 44.73 43.02 40.17

ABIS 14Haynes, Eleanor31 5:42.17

37.36 42.31 44.4843.62

44.41 45.11 44.16 40.72

WITS 14Coppock, Hannah32 5:42.43

37.55 42.08 44.3843.49

44.23 44.21 44.79 41.70

ABIS 14Ashton, Edith33 5:52.46

37.92 42.40 45.2945.10

46.22 47.04 46.83 41.66

 
#13  Female 15 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OXFS 15Clare, Layla1 4:45.45

30.99 34.99 36.6436.02

36.99 38.10 37.49 34.23

MAXS 15Richmond, Layla2 4:45.88

32.41 35.84 36.2736.17

36.47 36.62 36.27 35.83

WITS 15Barnard, Annabel3 4:46.96

30.96 33.96 36.6535.65

36.84 37.73 37.98 37.19

CMKS 15Slade-Carter, Lydia4 4:48.74

33.05 36.28 37.1136.66

36.90 36.81 36.28 35.65

WITS 15Elford, Annaliese5 4:49.38

31.71 35.95 37.2436.88

37.17 36.88 36.91 36.64

TAMS 15Galloway, Ruthie6 4:57.38

32.11 36.09 38.3737.50

38.46 38.96 38.44 37.45

TAMS 15Way, Caitlin7 4:57.53

33.20 36.52 38.4837.86

38.04 38.58 37.52 37.33

MAXS 15Wiles, Felicity8 4:57.93

33.74 37.03 38.4037.85

38.08 38.22 37.70 36.91

ABIS 15Beasley, Eve9 4:59.60

32.81 37.18 38.3737.96

38.50 38.85 38.71 37.22

MAXS 15Ross, Angelica10 5:01.54

33.67 37.37 38.4637.81

38.53 39.49 38.69 37.52

MAXS 15Dolan, Alessia11 5:01.83

33.77 37.69 38.5238.77

39.02 38.90 38.82 36.34

NPGS 15Elrick, Heather12 5:08.45

33.55 38.40 38.8739.27

39.27 39.96 40.15 38.98

CMKS 15Oxley, Isabella13 5:12.72

31.80 36.56 41.0839.18

41.56 41.84 41.58 39.12

CMKS 15Gusthoff, Sophia14 5:14.67

35.17 38.97 40.2640.02

40.83 40.68 40.31 38.43

BCCS 15Cleaver, Elissa15 5:15.07

35.07 39.29 40.7440.58

40.62 40.52 40.14 38.11

ABIS 15Spruce, Cerys16 5:18.80

35.06 39.98 41.0040.70

40.89 41.15 40.81 39.21

WWWS 15England, Lucy17 5:19.10

35.31 39.64 41.9441.03

42.24 40.51 40.19 38.24

NPGS 15Ward, Lydia18 5:19.52

34.97 39.51 41.1140.39

41.21 40.85 41.45 40.03

ABIS 15Elliott, Lucie19 5:25.89

34.96 40.10 40.6540.30

41.15 41.79 43.74 43.20

BCCS 15Henderson, Sophia20 5:26.88

34.78 39.10 42.1340.97

42.34 43.35 43.35 40.86

WWWS 15Kirkman, Evie21 5:26.89

37.00 40.56 41.5141.95

41.76 41.93 41.75 40.43

TAMS 15Tuxworth, Jemima22 5:28.54

35.09 40.10 41.8642.18

42.89 43.74 41.96 40.72

WITS 15Skinner, Elspeth23 5:29.54

34.78 39.70 43.2440.99

43.08 43.26 42.90 41.59

DABS 15Busby, Megan24 5:34.39

36.91 42.07 43.7242.93

43.91 43.10 42.80 38.95

 
#13  Female 16 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 16Lever, Hattie1 4:33.59

30.56 33.43 35.1134.43

35.39 35.52 35.19 33.96

OXFS 16Salmon, Florence2 4:40.42

31.31 34.22 35.9435.53

36.43 36.36 35.77 34.86

BCCS 16Iles, Eleanor3 4:41.81

30.89 34.75 36.0635.61

36.11 36.41 36.75 35.23

MAXS 16Hall, Charlotte4 4:49.33

31.65 35.17 36.7636.34

37.11 37.37 38.07 36.86

AYBS 16Johnson, Megan5 4:55.53

32.51 36.02 37.9637.04

37.85 38.11 37.89 38.15

TAMS 16Croft Baker, Katie6 5:01.32

33.13 36.69 38.7038.07

39.13 38.54 39.07 37.99
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TAMS 16Dodd, Freya7 5:03.03

33.54 36.89 39.1038.14

39.29 39.57 39.17 37.33

ABIS 16Conway, Zofia8 5:09.47

33.20 37.02 39.4938.31

40.23 40.62 40.57 40.03

TAMS 16Bogacki, Crystal9 5:11.78

33.33 37.71 40.3440.24

40.98 40.95 39.65 38.58

OXFS 16Pavlides, Sophia10 5:11.83

33.16 38.12 39.6939.15

40.53 40.76 40.99 39.43

WITS 16Overhill, Charlotte11 5:11.99

34.13 38.98 40.1139.70

39.97 40.31 40.44 38.35

OXFS 16Ruiz, Charlie12 5:12.13

33.07 38.72 40.4840.31

40.33 40.82 40.36 38.04

WITS 16Zhang, Lucy13 5:14.80

33.19 38.46 41.1140.11

41.34 40.79 41.04 38.76

BCCS 16Robinson, Matilda-May14 5:15.96

33.29 37.78 40.6139.87

41.47 41.88 41.12 39.94

OXFS 16Sims, Madeleine15 5:18.07

34.59 40.01 40.9941.14

41.10 41.14 40.25 38.85

TAMS 16North, Holly16 5:18.49

35.64 38.98 40.9540.30

41.81 40.94 40.41 39.46

BANS 16Rawlins, Chloe17 5:19.72

35.14 39.18 41.3141.07

40.80 41.49 41.39 39.34

CMKS 16Oxley, Molly18 5:19.76

33.08 39.02 41.5540.56

41.94 41.95 41.29 40.37

WITS 16Bullock, Abigail19 5:21.30

35.09 40.28 41.7741.60

41.78 41.52 41.24 38.02

TAMS 16Clifford, Maisie20 5:22.16

35.53 40.39 41.1041.58

41.35 41.38 41.43 39.40

WITS 16Crockford, Harriet21 5:27.78

35.71 40.74 43.3942.47

43.02 42.97 42.32 37.16

 
#13  Female 17&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 18Weston, Alice1 4:28.25

30.69 33.07 33.8533.41

33.87 34.62 34.77 33.97

WITS 18Stewart, Erin2 4:40.33

31.03 34.75 36.0135.87

36.29 36.43 36.12 33.83

MAXS 17Cox, Isobel3 4:45.81

32.03 36.23 36.6636.02

35.99 36.79 36.18 35.91

WITS 17T-Saldana, Maya4 4:49.61

31.83 35.64 36.6236.78

37.38 37.79 37.98 35.59

TAMS 18Birmingham, Louise5 4:51.69

33.36 36.19 37.5236.94

37.45 37.41 37.08 35.74

WITS 18Sherwood, Martha6 4:54.10

32.86 36.28 37.6337.58

37.15 37.74 37.84 37.02

WITS 18Jarvis, Sophie7 4:58.19

33.22 36.95 38.7538.03

38.57 38.37 38.43 35.87

ABIS 18De Reuver, Liesl8 4:59.70

30.99 35.44 38.3137.07

39.14 39.60 40.07 39.08

WITS 17Tonkin, Eloise9 5:00.83

33.03 35.95 38.3437.37

38.32 38.34 40.68 38.80

ABIS 17Kenny, Isabella10 5:01.83

33.34 37.52 38.7338.93

37.97 39.41 39.18 36.75

ABIS 17Wilkinson, Katie11 5:02.08

32.89 36.36 38.1737.92

38.32 39.71 39.43 39.28

DABS 17Noyce, Charlotte12 5:09.11

33.34 37.67 39.9539.30

39.98 40.28 39.48 39.11

FRSS 18Pearson, Zoe13 5:10.43

34.42 38.75 39.1238.38

39.54 40.33 40.62 39.27

AYBS 17Bolton, Hannah14 5:13.78

34.01 38.43 41.1040.12

41.15 40.96 39.94 38.07

AYBS 19Curtis, Emily15 5:19.33

34.94 38.97 40.7540.09

40.94 41.13 41.74 40.77

NPGS 18Brown, Lio16 5:21.90

34.39 40.34 41.2242.27

41.22 41.92 41.79 38.75

WITS 18Browne, Katie17 5:22.55

34.02 38.58 41.7340.55

42.37 43.33 41.70 40.27

 
#14  Open/Male 12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCCS 12Tindle, Jack1 5:58.68

39.51 43.33 45.1646.99

49.58 51.15 42.13 40.83

WWWS 12Tucker, Harold2 6:39.91

44.63 54.05 48.1946.41

59.37 1:03.04 43.58 40.64

ABIS 12Bandini, Leone--- DQ

WITS 12Gorman, Jacob--- DQ

 
#14  Open/Male 13 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WITS 13Amiri, Mason1 5:47.20

38.75 50.65 40.3942.35

48.23 49.39 39.67 37.77

ABIS 13Bagge, Satoshi2 5:47.36

37.36 44.48 44.1442.37

50.41 50.67 39.91 38.02

WWWS 13Rees, Gwyn3 6:02.14

43.62 51.52 43.0240.82

55.69 53.71 37.12 36.64

ABIS 13Spruce, Noah4 6:02.29

39.32 48.48 50.4550.28

49.05 49.88 38.53 36.30

ABIS 13Beasley, Owen5 6:04.84

38.83 48.91 47.5745.84

51.36 50.49 41.17 40.67

WITS 13Slater, Joseph6 6:19.46

39.44 45.78 47.2048.35

57.25 59.77 41.48 40.19

WITS 13James, Christopher7 6:29.55

41.10 50.37 50.5551.39

55.07 58.98 40.88 41.21

WITS 13Waltho, Cameron8 6:31.45

37.40 47.78 49.5351.98

58.58 59.34 43.99 42.85

WITS 13James, Philip9 6:31.51

43.33 51.95 49.6649.13

56.36 57.66 41.96 41.46

 
#14  Open/Male 14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 14Newman-Baronius, Sebastian1 5:14.56

33.20 37.55 39.8339.67

44.46 46.02 37.47 36.36

OXFS 14Morgan, Finlay2 5:17.66

35.59 40.93 39.4439.53

46.75 45.89 34.52 35.01

ABIS 14Yang, Ziyang3 5:18.01

35.29 40.51 41.5940.51

42.67 43.40 37.99 36.05

OXFS 14Smith, Elijah4 5:32.78

32.15 37.40 41.1340.25

51.82 52.87 38.99 38.17

FRSS 14Brosnan, Jamie5 5:43.89

36.80 44.46 42.8843.94

49.77 50.00 38.72 37.32

BANS 14Parsons, Connor6 5:45.67

36.04 41.27 47.3547.47

49.81 49.55 38.60 35.58

TAMS 14King, Elliot7 5:53.43

37.67 44.14 47.6747.79

48.65 49.32 41.59 36.60
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OXFS 14Gannon, Michael--- DQ

 
#14  Open/Male 15 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BANS 15Anderson, Owen1 5:11.24

31.18 37.72 40.4740.80

45.10 45.81 35.61 34.55

BCCS 15Scrivener, Josh2 5:20.35

NPGS 15Tan, Yan Han3 5:20.50

33.70 40.15 43.4242.67

41.70 42.84 38.71 37.31

CMKS 15Francis, Jonathan4 5:32.30

32.90 42.55 43.5541.25

49.50 49.09 36.82 36.64

MAXS 15Mistry-Lubbock, Myles5 5:36.06

34.10 41.17 42.3342.20

48.58 50.04 39.59 38.05

ABIS 15Stoddart, Zac6 5:43.00

31.71 38.57 44.1443.27

49.93 52.90 41.92 40.56

BANS 15Jiao-Rashbrook, Henry--- DQ

CMKS 15Wood, Finley--- DQ

 
#14  Open/Male 16 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAXS 16Branch, Jake1 5:04.69

AYBS 16Gibson, Rafi2 5:07.30

31.93 35.25 39.9640.40

43.59 44.16 36.90 35.11

MAXS 16Woods, Malakai3 5:10.12

29.45 35.74 42.2941.83

43.13 45.34 37.71 34.63

BANS 16Jenkins, Harrison4 5:22.68

32.77 39.01 41.6941.89

47.40 47.68 37.26 34.98

FRSS 16Hale, Ellis5 5:23.17

34.44 38.65 41.3342.27

48.62 46.52 36.34 35.00

MAXS 16Gyselinck, Sam6 5:24.93

33.37 40.95 42.8640.55

46.43 46.30 38.15 36.32

 
#14  Open/Male 17&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMKS 19Wynne-Jones, Harry1 4:31.32

ABIS 19Tugcetin, Can2 4:40.87

MAXS 17Chesworth, Jake3 4:45.73

ABIS 17Allen, Ralph4 5:03.39

AYBS 17Bunce, Ellis5 5:09.14

30.81 35.36 40.9140.06

44.80 46.74 36.20 34.26

MAXS 17Gray, Sam6 5:09.93

MAXS 17MacNab, Kian7 5:17.67

32.85 39.68 41.1340.63

45.94 47.11 35.45 34.88

WWWS 17Goncalves, Salvador8 5:28.67

32.68 40.11 41.7241.29

45.09 47.60 40.63 39.55

 
#15  Mixed 16&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAXS1 1:55.38

Whaymand, Hollie W16 Woods, Malakai M16

Toms, Alfie M15 Keane, Isabella W16

30.01 27.71

BMAXS2 2:01.73

Branch, Jake M16 Pollard-Lau, Seth M15

Richmond, Layla W15 Whaymand, Lily W13

29.90 32.81 28.8030.22

AABIS3 2:02.14

Capper, Lucy W16 Blake, Elena W16

Ambler, Alfie M15 Wornham, Gabriel M15

33.20 35.75 25.5127.68

ABCCS4 2:02.56

Iles, Eleanor W16 Steward, Archie M16

Scrivener, Josh M15 Wakefield, Elizabeth W15

32.82 34.30 27.7827.66

ANPGS5 2:03.51

Carvell, Myla Victoria W16 Tan, Yan Han M15

Leung, Tsz Yin W14 Gilks-Wenham, Caleb M15

32.27 32.49 26.3432.41

AAYBS6 2:04.44

Raines, Charles M16 Gibson, Rafi M16

Johnson, Abigail W16 Johnson, Megan W16

29.36 33.75 29.0832.25

BABIS7 2:05.48

Beasley, Eve W15 Yang, Ziyang M14

Williams, Christopher M15 Huepfl, Cecilia W14

33.01 34.78 29.9427.75

ATAMS8 2:06.05

Galloway, Ruthie W15 White, Clara W16

Sackett, Thomas M16 Williams, Tom M15

32.61 27.78

AFRSS9 2:08.65

Milne, Zoe W16 Varia, Ayan M15

Hale, Ellis M16 Bennett, Liberty W16

35.91 32.71 28.2931.74

AWWWS10 2:11.55

Curtis, Talya W16 Rees, Gwyn M13

Surman, Aimee W16 Cumberland, Zachary M15

31.45 40.62 29.2430.24

ADABS11 2:13.19

Guinney, Philippa W13 Shayler, Ewan M15

Busby, Megan W15 Cockett, Archie M14

34.54 35.34 28.8934.42

BBCCS12 2:14.62

Snelgrove, Harry M15 Ng, Kelly W13

Robinson, Matilda-May W16 Child, Jamie M15

34.17 39.62 27.7933.04

BFRSS13 2:21.75

Kay, Liam M14 Berry, Louisa W16

Brosnan, Jamie M14 White, Aimee W14

33.46 41.24 31.4735.58

BAYBS14 2:23.09

Starsmore, Frances W14 Woznicki, Maksymilian M15

Brown, Sebastian M15 Iannone, Ava W14

32.0736.11

 
#16  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BMAXS1 1:52.01

Whaymand, Hollie W16 Beadle, Daniel M17

Chesworth, Jake M17 Keane, Isabella W16

30.05 29.60 26.7525.61

AABIS2 1:52.02

Allman, Jack M18 Bagley, Ellen W19

Bradshaw, Joseph M26 Brabbin, Lily W19

27.00 32.63 27.0625.33

AMAXS3 1:52.50

Bissett, Amelie W19 McDade, Kenji M22

Toms, Charlie M18 Newman-Baronius, Olivia W18

30.57 29.14 27.8124.98

BABIS4 1:56.36

Wilkinson, Katie W17 Tugcetin, Can M19

Gonias, Demetrios M17 Kenny, Isabella W17

34.40 27.70 28.2226.04

BWITS5 1:59.56

Stewart, Erin W18 Spearman, Finn M17

Lever, Hattie W16 Kecskes, Viktor M18

30.24 32.95 27.0029.37

ABCCS6 1:59.86

Littleton, Chris M21 Gore, Charlotte W17

Scrivener, Josh M15 Wakefield, Elizabeth W15

27.57 36.96 55.33

AWITS7 2:00.65

Barnard, Joseph M17 Elford, Annaliese W15

T-Saldana, Maya W17 Phair, William M17

29.62 26.77

AAYBS8 2:00.98

Neill, Charlotte W26 Waller, Max M18

Blissett, Libby W22 Morgan, Daniel M30

31.50 33.45 25.0930.94

AWWWS9 2:04.97

Goncalves, Salvador M17 Curtis, Talya W16

Surman, Aimee W16 Rybak, Tomasz M44

31.84 35.51 26.7230.90

BAYBS10 2:07.85

Clegg, Oliver M19 Curtis, Amber W17

Bunce, Ellis M17 Neill, Elizabeth W25

31.10 30.99
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (06-Jan-24 to 11 Feb-24

Results - Gala 6 Saturday, 20th January 2024 at Aquavale, Aylesbury
(#16  Mixed 200 Meter Medley Relay)

ANPGS11 2:10.37

Dick, Daniel M17 Tan, Yan Han M15

Leung, Tsz Yin W14 Brown, Lio W18

31.15 34.91 30.4433.87

ATAMS12 2:10.56

Sackett, Thomas M16 White, Clara W16

Birmingham, Louise W18 Rampley, James M18

34.29 35.77 26.2534.25

BBCCS13 2:11.46

Snelgrove, Harry M15 Pillinger, Jacob M18

Ng, Kelly W13 Green, Ana W17

33.61 33.76 1:04.23

AFRSS14 2:12.17

Pearson, Zoe W18 Westerman, Kira W18

Dang, Tyms M15 McCouig, Marc M29

35.83 39.71 25.3531.28

 
#17  Mixed 16&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMAXS1 1:45.25

Toms, Alfie M15 Woods, Malakai M16

Keane, Isabella W16 Whaymand, Hollie W16

25.54 25.61 26.9527.15

ABCCS2 1:49.78

Scrivener, Josh M15 Steward, Archie M16

Iles, Eleanor W16 Wakefield, Elizabeth W15

26.46 27.55 27.8827.89

BMAXS3 1:50.27

Masson, Lewis M16 Guesmi, Rayan M15

Richmond, Layla W15 Whaymand, Lily W13

26.62 26.00 29.1628.49

AAYBS4 1:51.20

Raines, Charles M16 Gibson, Rafi M16

Johnson, Megan W16 Johnson, Abigail W16

25.84 27.30 29.0229.04

AABIS5 1:51.51

Wornham, Gabriel M15 Ambler, Alfie M15

Huepfl, Cecilia W14 Conway, Zofia W16

25.94 26.65 29.5129.41

BABIS6 1:54.03

Williams, Christopher M15 Stoddart, Zac M15

Beasley, Eve W15 Blake, Elena W16

26.89 28.62 29.4229.10

ATAMS7 1:54.98

Dodd, Freya W16 Williams, Tom M15

Galloway, Ruthie W15 Sackett, Thomas M16

29.76 28.11 57.11

ANPGS8 1:55.45

Tan, Yan Han M15 Gilks-Wenham, Caleb M15

Leung, Tsz Yin W14 Elrick, Heather W15

27.54 26.47 30.8330.61

AWWWS9 1:57.57

Rees, Gwyn M13 Cumberland, Zachary M15

Curtis, Talya W16 Surman, Aimee W16

30.93 29.78 28.4528.41

AFRSS10 1:57.72

Bennett, Liberty W16 Varia, Ayan M15

Milne, Zoe W16 Hale, Fillis M16

29.73 27.20 28.6332.16

ADABS11 1:58.05

Seabrook, Amelie W16 Hancock, Harvey M15

Guinney, Philippa W13 Shayler, Ewan M15

30.12 27.75

BBCCS12 1:58.68

Snelgrove, Harry M15 Ng, Kelly W13

Robinson, Matilda-May W16 Child, Jamie M15

30.05 29.89 27.8730.87

BFRSS13 2:03.94

Brosnan, Jamie M14 White, Aimee W14

Driver, Poppy W16 Kay, Liam M14

31.59 31.82 29.1331.40

BAYBS14 2:04.30

Cojeen, Annabella W14 Woznicki, Maksymilian M15

Brown, Sebastian M15 Mohammed, Isla W14

30.59 32.25 31.0730.39

 
#18  Mixed 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AABIS1 1:42.24

Bradshaw, Joseph M26 Allman, Jack M18

Brabbin, Lily W19 Bagley, Ellen W19

24.19 24.07 27.0726.91

AMAXS2 1:42.72

Drew, Samuel M21 Chesworth, Jake M17

Newman-Baronius, Olivia W18Keane, Isabella W16

24.73 23.69 26.6827.62

BMAXS3 1:44.89

Toms, Charlie M18 Beadle, Daniel M17

Whaymand, Hollie W16 Bissett, Amelie W19

24.62 25.22 27.8327.22

AWITS4 1:47.71

Barnard, Joseph M17 Spearman, Finn M17

T-Saldana, Maya W17 Lever, Hattie W16

26.18 26.60 27.5627.37

ABCCS5 1:48.61

Littleton, Chris M21 Pillinger, Jacob M18

Iles, Eleanor W16 Wakefield, Elizabeth W15

25.00 25.74 28.5329.34

BAYBS6 1:50.80

Clegg, Oliver M19 Bunce, Ellis M17

Blissett, Libby W22 Burnham, Lucy W17

26.93 26.17 28.7828.92

BWITS7 1:51.65

Elford, Annaliese W15 Kecskes, Viktor M18

Stewart, Erin W18 Phair, William M17

28.71 27.26 26.9328.75

AAYBS8 1:51.75

Morgan, Daniel M30 Waller, Max M18

Neill, Charlotte W26 Neill, Elizabeth W25

26.41 27.07 30.7627.51

AWWWS9 1:53.58

Goncalves, Salvador M17 Rybak, Tomasz M44

Surman, Aimee W16 Curtis, Talya W16

28.48 27.27 28.5629.27

AFRSS10 1:55.87

Dang, Tyms M15 Westerman, Kira W18

Pearson, Zoe W18 McCouig, Marc M29

29.37 31.63 25.2029.67

ATAMS11 1:57.54

Sackett, Thomas M16 Birmingham, Louise W18

White, Clara W16 Rampley, James M18

57.63

BBCCS12 1:58.11

Scrivener, Josh M15 Steward, Archie M16

Gore, Charlotte W17 Green, Ana W17

27.96 28.07 30.1931.89

ANPGS13 1:59.15

Dick, Daniel M17 Tan, Yan Han M15

Brown, Lio W18 Elrick, Heather W15

28.43 28.28 31.2331.21

BABIS--- DQ

Gonias, Demetrios M17 Bryan, Logan M21

Wilkinson, Katie W17 Kenny, Isabella W17


